
EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2022

Session Results

Session 3 

ZA 4 JUN 2022  19 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 16 Male 51 Kg (51kg) BANDARA ISHAN SRI

MARLEY THOM ENG

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA RACHID KANFOUAH BUL

NED

IRL

NED

BEL

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

KORTRAM REX

McCARRON JAMES

CEDER LUCIEN

POMPILLI FELICE

10:9

8:10

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

2 17 Male 54 Kg (54kg) SALAH ALI SAYAF NED

JACKSON-SMITH REEGAN ENG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McCARRON JAMES SRI

BEL

BUL

NED

FRA

SYAMALEE PRABUDDHIKA

POMPILLI FELICE

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

KORTRAM REX

RACHID KANFOUAH

29:28

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 18 Male 60 Kg A (60Akg) HANSEN OUSAINOU GER

BOURGET JONATHAN CAN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA RACHID KANFOUAH SRI

NED

BEL

IRL

BUL

SYAMALEE PRABUDDHIKA

CEDER LUCIEN

POMPILLI FELICE

McCARRON JAMES

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 19 Male 60 Kg B (60Bkg) TOMAS SILVA POR

KARZIS THEOCHARIS ENG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McCARRON JAMES BUL

BEL

NED

SRI

FRA

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

POMPILLI FELICE

CEDER LUCIEN

SYAMALEE PRABUDDHIKA

RACHID KANFOUAH

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 20 Male 63,5 Kg A (63Akg) HANSEN ASSAN GER

SOEPBOER FERENC NED

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILLI FELICE FRA

NED

BUL

SRI

IRL

RACHID KANFOUAH

CEDER LUCIEN

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

SYAMALEE PRABUDDHIKA

McCARRON JAMES

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 21 Male 63,5 Kg A (63Akg) ARBIZA RODRIGO POR

OLIVER KYLE CAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SYAMALEE PRABUDDHIKA IRL

BUL

BEL

FRA

NED

McCARRON JAMES

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

POMPILLI FELICE

RACHID KANFOUAH

KORTRAM REX

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 22 Male 63,5 Kg B (63Bkg) EL MAHI IMAD GER

EL AMRITE BILAL BEL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA IRL

FRA

SRI

NED

NED

McCARRON JAMES

RACHID KANFOUAH

SYAMALEE PRABUDDHIKA

KORTRAM REX

BOLGHIRAN ABDEL

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 23 Male 63,5 Kg B (63Bkg) MALANAPHY ANTHONY IRL

MOLLENBECK MORAD GER

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BOLGHIRAN ABDEL SRI

BEL

FRA

BUL

IRL

SYAMALEE PRABUDDHIKA

POMPILLI FELICE

RACHID KANFOUAH

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

McCARRON JAMES

29:28

27:30

27:30

30:27

30:27
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


